PERMANENT
PARCEL
"NUMBER

06-06-208-015

'ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

23

LEGAL DESCRIFTIUN

60 FT

WESTWOOD HILLS

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

12-2-64
7-18-68

12-6-88
2-23-93
12-6-93

8-23-99
8-26-03

WILCOX J MERLE

WILCOX WILLIAM GEORGE & DONNA J SHAFER ( J MERLE WILCOX L E )

HALEY ROBERT W & GERTRUDE F
HALEY KAREN B.
HALEY, ROBERT W. & GERTRUDE F.
BRITTINGHAM, RAYMOND W.

YANKASKY, JONATHON E
WARREN PHYLLIS J CAVALLARO

2 TRS,

2 TRS
2 TRS

C.F. 50.00

NO C.F.
C.F. 77.00
SP 101,900

SP 121,000




